
 

 
 
 

Swim School Term Dates 2025/26 
 
 

Summer Term 2025 - 7 Weeks  

Monday 28th April Swim School Summer Term Commences 

Monday 5th May  Bank Holiday - No Swimming 

Monday 26th May - Saturday 31st May  Half Term - No Swimming 

Monday 2nd June  Swim School Summer Term Resumes 

Monday 16th June - Saturday 21st June Drowning Prevention Week 

Monday 23rd June  Summer Term Finishes  

Tuesday 24th June - Tuesday 22nd July  Pool Closed (planned maintenance work) 

Summer Holiday Activities will commence W/C 28th July - Please ask at reception for details 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Autumn Term 2025 - 14 Weeks  

Monday 8th September Swim School Autumn Term Commences 

Monday 27th October - Saturday 1st 
November 

Half Term - No Swimming 

Monday 3rd November Swim School Autumn Term Resumes 

Saturday 20th December Swim School Autumn Term Finishes 

Spring Term 2026 - 11 Weeks 

Monday 5th January Swim School Spring Term Commences 

Monday 16th February - Saturday 21st 
February 

Half Term - No Swimming 

Monday 23rd February Swim School Spring Term Resumes 

Saturday 28th March Swim School Spring Term Finishes 

Easter Holiday Activities - More details to follow 

Summer Term 2026 - 13 Weeks 

Monday 13th April  Swim School Summer Term Commences 

Monday 4th May  Bank Holiday - No Swimming 

Monday 25th May - Saturday 30th May  Half Term - No Swimming 

Monday 1st June Swim School Summer Term Resumes 

Saturday 18th July  Swim School Summer Term Finishes 

Summer Holiday Activities - More details to follow 


